
PRESIDENT PRINCIPAL TEACHER REP

April Lumsden Michele Wallace Coach

256-426-5695 256-428-7060 Stevie Martin

april.lumsden@sanmina-sci.com michele.wallace@hsv-k12.org

1ST VP PROGRAMS 2ND VP MEMBERSHIP 3RD VP FUNDRAISING SECRETARY TREASURER

Zenovia Stephens Kelly Johnson Andrea Hatfield Michelle Selehi Laura Frame

256-655-8858 256-337-0865 256-701-5430
zenovia.stephens@gmail.com kellyejohnson78@gmail.com andreaalvarezhatfield@gmail.com herrmlm@hotmail.com lhill2@gmail.com

REFLECTIONS WELCOME COMMITTEE BOX TOPS/COLOR-CYCLE PARLIAMENTARIAN

Staci Jamison Nikki Morris Laura Jossey Michele Wallace

stacijamison@live.com 256-783-9962 256-603-4142 256-428-7060
laurajossey@gmail.com michele.wallace@hsv-k12.org

SCIENCE FAIR LIBRARY VOLUNTEERS SPIRIT WEAR MARQUEE ALL PRO DAD

Rebecca Reynolds Amanda Magonigal Josh Treen John Ruffin

rjreynolds@gmail.com 334-379-5157 jtreen@gmail.com jpruffin@att.net

amandamagonigal@hotmail.com

FIELD DAY HOSPITALITY BOOK FAIR SOCIAL MEDIA ROOM PARENT COORDINATORS

April Lumsden Jackie Noffke/Laura Jossey Sarah Black Sarah Ethel Lisa Hashman/Michelle Salehi

256-426-5695 laurajossey@gmail.com 256-684-4279 256-431-3550 lisahashman@gmail.com

april.lumsden@sanmina-sci.com jrnoffke@gmail.com sarah@theblacks.com seh451@hotmail.com herrmlm@hotmail.com

WALK/BIKE TO SCHOOL LUNCHROOM VOLUNTEERS SPIRIT EVENTS NEWSLETTER/DIRECTORY EAGLES NEST STORE VOLUNTEERS

Monnica Wingate Andrea Hatfield Luiz Henrique

817-504-2584 andreaalvarezhatfield@gmail.com luizhds@gmail.com

monnicacwingate@gmail.com 

FAMILY FUN NIGHT AR PARENT LIAISON THE HOLIDAY SHOPPE WEBSITE

Michelle Salehi Nikki Morris Lisa Hashman

herrmlm@hotmail.com 256-783-9962 lisahashman@gmail.com

Challenger Elementary School PTA Leadership - 2018-2019
PTA BOARD MEMBERS

PTA COMMITTEE CHAIRS
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